
1er Série

Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

2ème Série

Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

7

15/07/2025 CLOU

 Nom Club PtsS J

GUEDJ Paul 42CHASSIE7

BLATRIX Chri 41CLOU 417

PACLET Xavi 37COMMA7

COQUERET J 36CHASSIE7

ASTAUD Mic 36GOLF CLU 227

GOYARD Geo 35CLOU7

BARRAUD Li 35GOUVER7

BENHAMOU 35CHARMEI 137

COMBAZ Pie 35BRESSE7

PAILLASSON 34CLOU7

MOUTAMAN 34GRENOBL7

GOUGAIN Je 33GOUVER7

PERRODET Je 33SORELLE7

CASSARD Mi 33GONVILL7

 NomS Club PtsJ

1 TOROSSIAN L 33GOLF CLU 47

2 LECORNE Cé 31GRENOBL 27

FAVRE Stéph 29CLOU7

3 DE BRITO Ma 28SORELLE 17

GUILLON Fra 27GRENOBL7

GIROD Philip 26BRESSE7

MOREAU Pat 26GOLF CLU7

JOUANNEL J 25RIOM7

VERCHERE Je 24COMMA7

GUINET Laur 23GOUVER7

BRUGUIER Fr 22BRESSE7

DOMENGET J 22AIX LES B7

MAGNET Ber 22CHANALE7

BOUSCASSE 20LYON SAL7

 Nom Club PtsS J

FAVRE Stéph 44CLOU 417

LECORNE Cé 37GRENOBL7

GIROD Philip 36BRESSE 227

TOROSSIAN L 35GOLF CLU7

VERCHERE Je 35COMMA 137

DE BRITO Ma 35SORELLE7

JOUANNEL J 35RIOM7

BRUGUIER Fr 32BRESSE7

MOREAU Pat 32GOLF CLU7

MAGNET Ber 32CHANALE7

BOUSCASSE 31LYON SAL7

SERRHINI Jao 31CLOU7

GUINET Laur 30GOUVER7

DOMENGET J 29AIX LES B7

 Nom Club PtsS J

26CHANALE 417 BONNET Chri

25BRESSE7 BERGEAUD B

22GOUVER 227 EYRAUD Mar

21BEAUJOL7 NUNAN Bern

19BRESSE7 GABLER Nico

19GRENOBL 137 LEBRETON Sy

18CLOU7 AUGIER Vero

18CLOU7 GIRARD Mari

17GRENOBL7 DARAGON O

17GRENOBL7 TOURNACHE

16MIONNA7 RIEGERT Jacq

16BRESSE7 FALLAVIER Ly

13MONTPE7 PERUFFO Fra

12GRENOBL7 CHAN Domin

 Nom Club PtsS J

BONNET Chri 40CHANALE7

GABLER Nico 37BRESSE 417

EYRAUD Mar 37GOUVER7

NUNAN Bern 37BEAUJOL 227

BERGEAUD B 36BRESSE7

GIRARD Mari 36CLOU 137

DARAGON O 35GRENOBL7

AUGIER Vero 32CLOU7

TOURNACHE 32GRENOBL7

LEBRETON Sy 31GRENOBL7

RIEGERT Jacq 31MIONNA7

PERUFFO Fra 29MONTPE7

FALLAVIER Ly 28BRESSE7

BOITEUX Isa 27CHANALE7

 Nom Club PtsS J

LOUGE Alain 27VALENCE 417

GRANGER TH 26GOUVER 227

BOUCHARLA 26GOLF CLU 137

PERUFFO Mi 25MONTPE7

LOUIS Emma 24GOLF CLU7

MAGNON Je 23COMMA7

CLUZEL Jean- 23RIOM7

RAVAUD Rog 21COMMA7

CHAUVIN Pa 21AIX LES B7

LONGUEVILL 20COMMA7

SIBUE Philipp 20GOLF CLU7

GUIGAL Pierr 19ST CLAIR7

BOITEUX Bru 18CHANALE7

ALCOCER Jos 18MIONNA7

 Nom Club PtsS J

PERUFFO Mi 39MONTPE 417

CLUZEL Jean- 38RIOM 227

GRANGER TH 37GOUVER7

LOUIS Emma 35GOLF CLU7

RAVAUD Rog 35COMMA 137

MAGNON Je 34COMMA7

BOUCHARLA 34GOLF CLU7

SIBUE Philipp 34GOLF CLU7

LOUGE Alain 33VALENCE 7

BOITEUX Bru 32CHANALE7

GUIGAL Pierr 32ST CLAIR7

CHAUVIN Pa 31AIX LES B7

ALCOCER Jos 30MIONNA7

TERMET Jero 29GOLF CLU7

 Nom Club PtsS J

GOBET Eric 24GRENOBL 417

DOLIGE Laur 21ST ETIEN 227

FOLLOT Jean 18COMMA7

SZCZERBA Fr 18ST ETIEN7

ROUSSEL Hu 18RIOM 137

DECRAMER F 17AIX LES B7

CATIN Philip 17GOUVER7

LEONARD Ch 16SORELLE7

MAILFERT Xa 14COMMA7

CRISCI Rapha 11CHARMEI7

BAUDUIN Oli 9COMMA7

 Nom Club PtsS J

MAILFERT Xa 39COMMA 417

GOBET Eric 39GRENOBL7

DOLIGE Laur 36ST ETIEN7

LEONARD Ch 35SORELLE 227

CATIN Philip 34GOUVER 137

DECRAMER F 33AIX LES B7

SZCZERBA Fr 32ST ETIEN7

ROUSSEL Hu 32RIOM7

FOLLOT Jean 31COMMA7

CRISCI Rapha 27CHARMEI7

BAUDUIN Oli 24COMMA7

 Nom Club PtsS J

NERON-BAN 18MIONNA 417

MOIGNOUX 16ST ETIEN7

RAVAUD Evel 16COMMA 227

GIROD Marti 16BRESSE 137

ROCHE Hele 15GRENOBL7

GOYARD BAR 15CLOU7

DA CRUZ Ma 14CHASSIE7

DURUISSEAU 13AIX LES B7

DEBOAISNE 11BRESSE7

LAVY Jacquel 11FOREZ7

FRAISSARD 9GONVILL7

CASSARD Mi 8GONVILL7

COMBAZ Do 8BRESSE7

LONGUEVILL 8COMMA7

 Nom Club PtsS J

MOIGNOUX 39ST ETIEN 417

GOYARD BAR 38CLOU 227

NERON-BAN 38MIONNA7

GIROD Marti 37BRESSE7

RAVAUD Evel 36COMMA7

DURUISSEAU 36AIX LES B 137

ROCHE Hele 34GRENOBL7

LAVY Jacquel 34FOREZ7

DEBOAISNE 33BRESSE7

FRAISSARD 32GONVILL7

DA CRUZ Ma 31CHASSIE7

COMBAZ Do 31BRESSE7

CASSARD Mi 29GONVILL7

VON GRUNI 27AIX LES B7

 Nom Club PtsS J

GUEDJ Paul 22CHASSIE 417

COQUERET J 22CHASSIE 227

BARRAUD Li 22GOUVER 137

PACLET Xavi 22COMMA7

MOUTAMAN 20GRENOBL7

BLATRIX Chri 18CLOU7

GOYARD Geo 18CLOU7

BENHAMOU 18CHARMEI7

PERRODET Je 18SORELLE7

NERON-BAN 17MIONNA7

TEREINS Jean 17GONVILL7

ASTAUD Mic 17GOLF CLU7

BOZZETTO D 17SORELLE7

GOUGAIN Je 16GOUVER7


